Georgia Jr Simmental Round up show

Grade 3-6

Class 1

Grade 7-9

Heal 1

Grade 7-9

Heat 2

Grade 7-9

Heat3

John Haven Stalvey
Ansley B Cook
Ryleigh Seagers

Morgan McDaniel
Bella Chandler

Will Frost

Grand Champion
Bella Chandler

Charlie Brooksher
Dru Hunt
Dylan Chastain
Madyson McDaniel
Olivia Tierce

Austin Ertzberger
Branson Martin
Casadi Smith
Cole Craig
Colin Lott

Abby Frost
Kade Mitcham
Shelby Dalton
Will Woodard

Grand Champion
Austin Ertzberger

Grade 10-12

Heat 1 Blaze Beasley
Brett Dyer
Casey Wingate
Dawson Harris
Drew Brooksher
Duncan Patton
Fisher Armour
Jana Anderson
Mariah Lynn
Michael Rigby
Sarah Parker

Grade 10-12

Heat 2 Broughton Martin
Joshua Case Brige
Kellie Keener
Tucker Carlan
Whitley Dale
Shanyna Carter
Daniel Dobbs

Grade 10-12

Heat 3 Cindy Cooper
Hunter Denney
Jacob Collins
John Conner
Leanne Chafin
Logan Cark
Makayla Holmes
Mitchael Loughridge
Tanya Anderon
Tyler Wise

Grand Champion
Logan Clark
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H Ig h A) Name Birth Date
Class 1 Placing
1 Ryleigh Segars 1/8/2015

Class 2 Placing

3 Joshua Case Brige 9/3/2014
7 Mariah Lynn 9/5/2014
5 Brett Dyer 9/8/2014
4 Will Woodard 9/9/2014
10 Abby Frost 9/10/2014
6 Whitley Dale 9/15/2014
4 Dylan Chastain 9/16/2014
1 Austin Ertzberger 9/16/2014
8 Fisher Armour 9/18/2014
12 Tyler Wise 9/20/2014
9 Shelby Dalton 9/22/2014
2 Sarah Parker 9/24/2014
Class 3 Placing
4 Leanne Chafin 11/3/2014
3 Ansley Cook 11/5/2014
1 Morgan McDaniel 11/15/2014
2 Lauren Daris 11/15/2014
5 John Conner 11/21/2014
6 Fisher Armour 11/28/2014
Class 4 Placing
2 Cindy Cooper 10/1/2014
5 Dru Hunt 10/2/2014
3 Austin Ertzberger 10/4/2014
1 Bella Chandler 10/5/2014
8 Drew Brooksher 10/6/2014
7 Branson Martin 10/7/2014
4 Mitchael Loughridge 10/7/2014
6 Jacob Collins 10/12/2014
Class 5 Placing
1 Broughton Martin 3/1/2014
2 Duncan Patton 3/28/2014

Grand Champion
Bella Chandler

Reserve Champion
Cindy Cooper
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Name

Ryleigh Seagers

Tanya Anderson
Cole Craig
Tucker Carlen

Olivia Tierce
Darrson Harris
Kade Mitchem

John Haven

Charlie Brooksher
Logan Clark
Leanne Chafin

Will Frost
Makayla Holmes

Grand Champion

Makayla Holmes

Birth Date

12/20/2014

11/2/2014
11/4/2014

10/3/2014
10/7/2014
10/11/2014
10/21/2014

9/1/2014
9/13/2014

9/16/2014
9/19/2014
9/20/2014

Reserve Champion

Logan Clark




Class 10  Placing
1
Class 11  Placing
2
3
1
Class 12 Placing
1
Class 13 Placing
2
4
3
1
Class 14  Placing
1
Class 15 Placing
1
Class 16  Placing
1

Purebred

Name
Cassadi Smith
Jana Anderson

Daylon Smith
Callie Craig

Madson McDaniel

Michael Rigsby
Shanyna Carter
John Stavey
Daniel Dobbs

Casey Wingate
Kellie Keener
Blaze Beasley

Grand Champion
Kellie Keener

Birth Date

1/10/2015

11/9/2014
11/17/2014

10/15/2014

9/16/2014

9/9/2014

9/10/2014

8/11/2014

4/1/2014

1/23/2014

Reserve Champion
Madison McDaniel




